POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS

For the Cape St. Francis By-Election of August 27, 2008
"either individually or in total, in excess of $100"

CONTRIBUTER ADDRESS 2 PARTY/CANDIDATE AMOUNT

AMD Holdings Ltd. St. John's, NL Parsons, Kevin (PC) 500.00
Artiss, Phyllis St. John's, NL Connors, Kathleen (NDP) 200.00
Ashbren Enterprises Ltd. Torbay, NL Parsons, Kevin (PC) 150.00
B & L General Contracting Ltd. Pouch Cove, NL Parsons, Kevin (PC) 250.00
Baggs, Kenneth St. John's, NL Parsons, Kevin (PC) 350.00
Bell, Leslie York, On Connors, Kathleen (NDP) 200.00
Bennett Restaurants Ltd. St. John's, NL Parsons, Kevin (PC) 500.00
BOA Enterprises Inc. Logy Bay, NL Parsons, Kevin (PC) 250.00
Cabot Development Corporation Ltd. St. John's, NL Parsons, Kevin (PC) 1,000.00
Choice Holdings Ltd. Torbay, NL Parsons, Kevin (PC) 400.00
Coady Construction & Excavating Ltd. Torbay, NL Parsons, Kevin (PC) 500.00
Consumer Carpets Ltd. St. John's, NL Parsons, Kevin (PC) 500.00
Coombs, Maxwell Torbay, NL Parsons, Kevin (PC) 150.00
Cooper Consulting Inc. St. John's, NL Parsons, Kevin (PC) 200.00
Custom Cabinets & Supplies Ltd. St. John's, NL Parsons, Kevin (PC) 500.00
Eastern Bus Lines Ltd. Pouch Cove, NL Parsons, Kevin (PC) 500.00
Ellsworth, Ronald St. John's, NL Parsons, Kevin (PC) 1,000.00
ERCO Developments Inc. St. John's, NL Parsons, Kevin (PC) 200.00
Fasteners Plus Ltd. St. John's, NL Parsons, Kevin (PC) 200.00
Firmini Concrete Services Ltd. Pouch Cove, NL Parsons, Kevin (PC) 150.00
Heat-Seal Ltd. St. John's, NL Parsons, Kevin (PC) 250.00
Hudson's Excavating Ltd. Pouch Cove, NL Parsons, Kevin (PC) 500.00
Impact Signs & Graphics Ltd. St. John's, NL Parsons, Kevin (PC) 500.00
K & P Contracting Ltd. St. John's, NL Parsons, Kevin (PC) 250.00
Karwood Contracting Ltd. Paradise, NL Parsons, Kevin (PC) 200.00
Katem Construction Ltd. Flatrock, NL Parsons, Kevin (PC) 500.00
Kavanagh & Associates Ltd. St. John's, NL Parsons, Kevin (PC) 300.00
Keep Cool Refrigeration & Air Conditioning Ltd. St. John's, NL Parsons, Kevin (PC) 500.00
Knight, Garry Pouch Cove, NL Parsons, Kevin (PC) 500.00
Lenton, Cheryl Thompson, MB Connors, Kathleen (NDP) 150.00
Lexchin, Joel R. Toronto, ON Connors, Kathleen (NDP) 250.00
McGrath, John W. St. John's, NL Parsons, Kevin (PC) 250.00
McPherson, Debra L. Vancouver, BC Connors, Kathleen (NDP) 1,000.00
Moores, Douglas Bay Roberts, NL Parsons, Kevin (PC) 500.00
Morey, Stephen Flatrock, NL Parsons, Kevin (PC) 200.00
Mulay, Shree St. John's, NL Connors, Kathleen (NDP) 200.00
Nfld. Design Associates Ltd. St. John's, NL Parsons, Kevin (PC) 200.00



Nfld. LNG Ltd.

Ocean Choice International Inc.
Parsons, John

Parsons, Robert

PGA Enterprises Ltd.
Porter, Marilyn

Power Brothers Inc.
Power, Leo

Powerlane Properties Ltd.
Pro-Tech Construction Ltd.
Puddister Shipping Ltd.
Pyramid Construction Ltd.
Remax-Plus Reality Inc.
Reno Holdings Ltd.

Resource Development Associates Inc.

Riggs, Evelyn

Rogers, Gerry

S.E.A. Contracting Ltd.
Simpson, Miriam

Skymark Contracting Ltd.

St. John's Aircraft Services Ltd.
Stella Maris Investments Inc.
Tapper, Bill

Tapper, Joanne

Thomey, Paul

Tony's Collision Centre Ltd.
Triple 'A" Excavating Ltd.
Weather Shore Windows Inc.
Woodward's Oil Limited

St. John's, NL
St. John's, NL
Flatrock, NL
Flatrock, NL
Torbay, NL
St. John's, NL
St. John's, NL
St. John's, NL
St. John's, NL
St. John's, NL
St. John's, NL
St. John's, NL
St. John's, NL

Pouch Cove, NL

St. John's, NL
Halifax, NS
St. John's, NL
Torbay, NL
St. John's, NL
Torbay, NL
St. John's, NL
St. John's, NL
Torbay, NL
Torbay, NL
Torbay, NL
Torbay, NL
Torbay, NL
Trepassey, NL

Happy Valley-Goose Bay, NL

Parsons, Kevin (PC)
Parsons, Kevin (PC)
Parsons, Kevin (PC)
Parsons, Kevin (PC)
Parsons, Kevin (PC)

Connors, Kathleen (NDP)

Parsons, Kevin (PC)
Parsons, Kevin (PC)
Parsons, Kevin (PC)
Parsons, Kevin (PC)
Parsons, Kevin (PC)
Parsons, Kevin (PC)
Parsons, Kevin (PC)
Parsons, Kevin (PC)
Parsons, Kevin (PC)

Connors, Kathleen (NDP)
Connors, Kathleen (NDP)

Parsons, Kevin (PC)

Connors, Kathleen (NDP)

Parsons, Kevin (PC)
Parsons, Kevin (PC)
Parsons, Kevin (PC)

Mercer-Power, Tonia (Lib)
Connors, Kathleen (NDP)

Parsons, Kevin (PC)
Parsons, Kevin (PC)
Parsons, Kevin (PC)
Parsons, Kevin (PC)

Mercer-Power, Tonia (Lib)

200.00
500.00
250.00
350.00
500.00
200.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
250.00
200.00
250.00
500.00
500.00
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150.00
200.00

1,000.00

150.00
500.00
500.00
500.00

2,641.37

200.00
117.52
200.00
500.00
250.00

1,000.00
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