

POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS
For the Cape St. Francis By-Election of August 27, 2008
"either individually or in total, in excess of \$100"

CONTRIBUTER	ADDRESS 2	PARTY/CANDIDATE	AMOUNT
AMD Holdings Ltd.	St. John's, NL	Parsons, Kevin (PC)	500.00
Artiss, Phyllis	St. John's, NL	Connors, Kathleen (NDP)	200.00
Ashbren Enterprises Ltd.	Torbay, NL	Parsons, Kevin (PC)	150.00
B & L General Contracting Ltd.	Pouch Cove, NL	Parsons, Kevin (PC)	250.00
Baggs, Kenneth	St. John's, NL	Parsons, Kevin (PC)	350.00
Bell, Leslie	York, On	Connors, Kathleen (NDP)	200.00
Bennett Restaurants Ltd.	St. John's, NL	Parsons, Kevin (PC)	500.00
BOA Enterprises Inc.	Logy Bay, NL	Parsons, Kevin (PC)	250.00
Cabot Development Corporation Ltd.	St. John's, NL	Parsons, Kevin (PC)	1,000.00
Choice Holdings Ltd.	Torbay, NL	Parsons, Kevin (PC)	400.00
Coady Construction & Excavating Ltd.	Torbay, NL	Parsons, Kevin (PC)	500.00
Consumer Carpets Ltd.	St. John's, NL	Parsons, Kevin (PC)	500.00
Coombs, Maxwell	Torbay, NL	Parsons, Kevin (PC)	150.00
Cooper Consulting Inc.	St. John's, NL	Parsons, Kevin (PC)	200.00
Custom Cabinets & Supplies Ltd.	St. John's, NL	Parsons, Kevin (PC)	500.00
Eastern Bus Lines Ltd.	Pouch Cove, NL	Parsons, Kevin (PC)	500.00
Ellsworth, Ronald	St. John's, NL	Parsons, Kevin (PC)	1,000.00
ERCO Developments Inc.	St. John's, NL	Parsons, Kevin (PC)	200.00
Fasteners Plus Ltd.	St. John's, NL	Parsons, Kevin (PC)	200.00
Firmini Concrete Services Ltd.	Pouch Cove, NL	Parsons, Kevin (PC)	150.00
Heat-Seal Ltd.	St. John's, NL	Parsons, Kevin (PC)	250.00
Hudson's Excavating Ltd.	Pouch Cove, NL	Parsons, Kevin (PC)	500.00
Impact Signs & Graphics Ltd.	St. John's, NL	Parsons, Kevin (PC)	500.00
K & P Contracting Ltd.	St. John's, NL	Parsons, Kevin (PC)	250.00
Karwood Contracting Ltd.	Paradise, NL	Parsons, Kevin (PC)	200.00
Katem Construction Ltd.	Flatrock, NL	Parsons, Kevin (PC)	500.00
Kavanagh & Associates Ltd.	St. John's, NL	Parsons, Kevin (PC)	300.00
Keep Cool Refrigeration & Air Conditioning Ltd.	St. John's, NL	Parsons, Kevin (PC)	500.00
Knight, Garry	Pouch Cove, NL	Parsons, Kevin (PC)	500.00
Lenton, Cheryl	Thompson, MB	Connors, Kathleen (NDP)	150.00
Lexchin, Joel R.	Toronto, ON	Connors, Kathleen (NDP)	250.00
McGrath, John W.	St. John's, NL	Parsons, Kevin (PC)	250.00
McPherson, Debra L.	Vancouver, BC	Connors, Kathleen (NDP)	1,000.00
Moores, Douglas	Bay Roberts, NL	Parsons, Kevin (PC)	500.00
Morey, Stephen	Flatrock, NL	Parsons, Kevin (PC)	200.00
Mulay, Shree	St. John's, NL	Connors, Kathleen (NDP)	200.00
Nfld. Design Associates Ltd.	St. John's, NL	Parsons, Kevin (PC)	200.00

Nfld. LNG Ltd.	St. John's, NL	Parsons, Kevin (PC)	200.00
Ocean Choice International Inc.	St. John's, NL	Parsons, Kevin (PC)	500.00
Parsons, John	Flatrock, NL	Parsons, Kevin (PC)	250.00
Parsons, Robert	Flatrock, NL	Parsons, Kevin (PC)	350.00
PGA Enterprises Ltd.	Torbay, NL	Parsons, Kevin (PC)	500.00
Porter, Marilyn	St. John's, NL	Connors, Kathleen (NDP)	200.00
Power Brothers Inc.	St. John's, NL	Parsons, Kevin (PC)	500.00
Power, Leo	St. John's, NL	Parsons, Kevin (PC)	500.00
Powerlane Properties Ltd.	St. John's, NL	Parsons, Kevin (PC)	500.00
Pro-Tech Construction Ltd.	St. John's, NL	Parsons, Kevin (PC)	250.00
Puddister Shipping Ltd.	St. John's, NL	Parsons, Kevin (PC)	200.00
Pyramid Construction Ltd.	St. John's, NL	Parsons, Kevin (PC)	250.00
Remax-Plus Realty Inc.	St. John's, NL	Parsons, Kevin (PC)	500.00
Reno Holdings Ltd.	Pouch Cove, NL	Parsons, Kevin (PC)	500.00
Resource Development Associates Inc.	St. John's, NL	Parsons, Kevin (PC)	500.00
Riggs, Evelyn	Halifax, NS	Connors, Kathleen (NDP)	150.00
Rogers, Gerry	St. John's, NL	Connors, Kathleen (NDP)	200.00
S.E.A. Contracting Ltd.	Torbay, NL	Parsons, Kevin (PC)	1,000.00
Simpson, Miriam	St. John's, NL	Connors, Kathleen (NDP)	150.00
Skymark Contracting Ltd.	Torbay, NL	Parsons, Kevin (PC)	500.00
St. John's Aircraft Services Ltd.	St. John's, NL	Parsons, Kevin (PC)	500.00
Stella Maris Investments Inc.	St. John's, NL	Parsons, Kevin (PC)	500.00
Tapper, Bill	Torbay, NL	Mercer-Power, Tonia (Lib)	2,641.37
Tapper, Joanne	Torbay, NL	Connors, Kathleen (NDP)	200.00
Thomey, Paul	Torbay, NL	Parsons, Kevin (PC)	117.52
Tony's Collision Centre Ltd.	Torbay, NL	Parsons, Kevin (PC)	200.00
Triple 'A' Excavating Ltd.	Torbay, NL	Parsons, Kevin (PC)	500.00
Weather Shore Windows Inc.	Trepassey, NL	Parsons, Kevin (PC)	250.00
Woodward's Oil Limited	Happy Valley-Goose Bay, NL	Mercer-Power, Tonia (Lib)	1,000.00